Vistas (Lesson 1)
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Horizontal
2) DRIVER
5) HOW MUCH?/HOW MANY?
8) DICTIONARY
10) BYE
11) CAPITAL CITY
12) COMPUTER
14) VERY WELL, THANKS
16) HOW ARE YOU? (FORM.)
17) COMMUNITY
18) THERE IS/THERE ARE

1)
3)
4)
6)
7)
9)
13)
15)
16)

Vertical
PENCIL
NOTHING
WHAT'S YOUR NAME? (FORM.)
NATIONALITY
PARDON ME/EXCUSE ME
GIRL
MR./SIR
PHOTOGRAPH
THING



SOLUTION
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